Svenska
Golfférbundet

WAXHOLMS GK

WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

KORTHALSBANAN -« Damer * Par 54
Banan varderad 2024-09-23

Teel

Course Rating
Slope Rating

54.7
84

+0.2
1.1
2.5
3.8
52
6.5
7.9
9.2

Handicap

+4.0 - +3.0
+2.9 - +1.7
+1.6 - +0.3

1.0
24
3.7
5.1
6.4
7.8
9.1
104

10.5 - 11.8
11.9 - 13.1
13.2 - 14.5
14.6 - 15.8
15.9 - 17.2
17.3 - 18.5
18.6 - 19.9
20.0 - 21.2
21.3 - 225
22.6 - 23.9
240 - 25.2
253 - 26.6
26.7 - 27.9
28.0 - 29.3
29.4 - 30.6
30.7 - 32.0
32.1 - 333
33.4 - 347
34.8 - 36.0
36.1 - 37.3
37.4 - 38.7
38.8 - 40.0
401 - 414
41.5 - 42.7
42.8 - 441
442 - 454
45.5 - 46.8
46.9 - 48.1
48.2 - 49.5
49.6 - 50.8
50.9 - 52.1
52.2 - 53.5
53.6 - 54.0

Spelhcp
-2
-1
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